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CW系列高速粉碎机
CW Series High Speed Pulverizer 特点（Features）

物料由料门经螺旋输送杆，进入粉碎室，被高速旋转的锤子击碎。

Materials are fed into the pulverizing chamber by a helical conveyer, and pulverized instead of other energies of revoling parts of the 
machine.

用途（Application）
本机适用于中小批量生产或实验室小样试验，适合粉碎中等硬度及不大的药物，化工原料及食品等物料。

This machine is used to pulverize drugs, chemical materials, foodstuff and other materials with medium hardness and low viscosily. It 
is suitable for the production in middle and small-batches or sample experiments in laboratories.

技术参数（Technical Parameters）

主轴电动机 Motor of Main Shaft
主轴转速 Spindle Rotating Speed

生产能力 Production Capacity
锤子数 Number of Hammer
进料粒度 Feeding Size
出料细度 Output Size
外形尺寸 Overall Size

kw
rpm

kg/h
pcs
mm

mesh

mm

1.5
1-3

4200
2.2

3-10

≤5 ≤5
20-120 20-1205

3 6

400*700*800 450*750*880
机器净重 Net Weight kg 80 90
毛重 Gross Weight kg 95 110

4200

型号TYPE参数ITEM CW130A CW180B


