CW系列高速粉碎机 CW Series High Speed Pulverizer

▶ 用途(Application)

本机适用于中小批量生产或实验室小样试验,适合粉碎中等硬度及不大的药物,化工原料及食品等物料。

This machine is used to pulverize drugs, chemical materials, foodstuff and other materials with medium hardness and low viscosily. It is suitable for the production in middle and small-batches or sample experiments in laboratories.



▶ 特点 (Features)

物料由料门经螺旋输送杆,进入粉碎室,被高速旋转的锤子击碎。

Materials are fed into the pulverizing chamber by a helical conveyer, and pulverized instead of other energies of revoling parts of the machine.







▶ 技术参数(Technical Parameters)

参数ITEM 型号TV	YPE	CW130A	CW180B
主轴转速 Spindle Rotating Speed	rpm	4200	4200
主轴电动机 Motor of Main Shaft	kw	1.5	2.2
生产能力 Production Capacity	kg/h	1-3	3-10
锤子数 Number of Hammer	pcs	3	6
进料粒度 Feeding Size	mm	€5	≤ 5
出料细度 Output Size	mesh	20-120	20-1205
外形尺寸 Overall Size	mm	400*700*800	450*750*880
机器净重 Net Weight	kg	80	90
毛重 Gross Weight	kg	95	110